
1 Parkash Utsav of Shri Guru Nabha Dass Ji 8th April 2024 Monday
2 Eid - ul- Fitr 11th April 2024 Thrusday
3 Vaisakhi 13th April 2024 Saturday
4 Birthday of D.B.R Ambedkar 14th April 2024 Sunday
5 Ram Navami 17th April 2024 Wednesday
6 Mahavir Jyanti 21st April 2024 Sunday
7 Maharishi Parshu Ram Jyanti 10th May 2024 Friday
8 Martyrdom Day of shri Guru Arjun Dev Ji 10th June 2024 Monday
9 Eid-ul-Zuha 17th June 2024 Monday
10 Sant Guru Kabir Jyanti 22nd June 2024 Saturday
11 Independence Day 15th August 2024 Thrusday
12 Raksha Bandha 19th August 2024 Monday
13 Janam Ashtami 26th August 2024 Monday
14 Mahatma Gandhi Jyanti 2nd October 2024 Wednesday
15 Maharaja Agarsain Jyanti 3rd October 2024 Thrusday
16 Vijaya Dashmi 12th October 2024 Saturday
17 Maharishi Valmiki Jyanti 17th October 2024 Thrusday
18 Karva Chauth 20th  October 2024 Sunday
19 Chhoti Diwali 31st  October 2024 Thrusday
20 Diwali 1st November 2024 Friday
21 Vishwakarma Day 2nd November 2024 Saturday
22 Bhaiya Dooj 3rd November 2024 Sunday
23 Parkash Utsav Shri Guru Nanak Dev Ji 15th November 2024 Friday
24 Martydrom Day of Sardar Kartar Singh Sarabha Ji 16th November 2024 Saturday
25 Martydrom Day of Shri Guru Teg Behadur Ji 6th December 2024 Friday
26 Christmas Day 25th December 2024 Wednesday
27 Shaheedi Sabha, Shri Fatehgarh Sahib 27th December 2024 Friday
28 Parash Utsav of Shri Guru Gobind Singh Ji 6th January 2025 Monday
29 Republic Day 26th January 2025 Sunday
30 Birthday Of Shri Guru Ravidas Ji 12th February 2025 Wednesday
31 Maha Shivratri 26th February 2025 Wednesday
32 Holi 14th March 2025 Friday
33 Shaheedi Diwas of S. Bhagat Singh 23rd March 2025 Sunday

Session 2024-25 starts on 1st April,2024
Summer Vacation 3rd June , 2024 to 8th July 2024
School Reopens on 9th July, 2024
Winter Break: 1st January,2025 onwards

School reopens on____2025
School Timmings April to October : 8am to 2pm

November to March : 9 am to 3pm

List Of Holidays 2024-2025( As decided in 2nd Feb In RISWA)

    SPECIAL NOTES 

      2nd Staurday of every month will be a holiday
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